PRODUCT CATALOG
AGRO SOLUTION INDUSTRIES
(MAKE MONEY FROM
AGRICULTURE & FOREST
WASTAGE)
GREEN ENERGY REVOLUTION
(CREATIVE INNOVATION)

Modal No. Power (KW) Feed port size (mm) Capacity (kg./hr.) Rotate Speed r/min
AGH -90 90 2.69*0.9*1.69 1.5 TO 2 1440
AGH-132 132 2.69*0.9*1.69 2 TO 3 1600
AGH-160 160 2.7*2.4*2.7 5 TO 6 1490
AGH-200 200 4.5*2.4*2.9 7 TO 8 1490
AGH-315 315 4.8*2.7*2.9 10 1490
AGH-355 355 5*2.4*2.9 15 TO 20 1490
AGH-450 450 5.6*2.4*2.9 20 TO 25 1490
Page 12» www.agrosolutionindustries.com
(G) WOOD CRUSHER / SAWDUST
MAKING MACHINE
(G) WOOD CRUSHER / SAWDUST
MAKING MACHINE
Model No. Power (KW) Feed Port Size (mm) Capacity(T/H)
AGS -15 15*2 2*1*0.5 1 TO 1.5
AGS-18.5 18.5*2 2*1*0.5 1.5 TO 2
AGS-45 45*2 2.5*2*1 2 TO 2.5
AGS-55 55*2 2.5*2*1 4.5 TO 5
AGS-75 75*2 2.6*1.9*0.815*0.10 5 TO 6
AGS-90 90*2 2.6*1.9*0.815*0.10 6 TO 7
AGS-132 132*2 2.6*2.4*0.14 8 TO 10
AGS-160 160*2 4.2*3.3*0.14 10 TO 15
(c) DOUBLE SHAFT SHREDDER(c) DOUBLE SHAFT SHREDDER
Page 13» www.agrosolutionindustries.com
(G) WOOD CRUSHER / SAWDUST
MAKING MACHINE
(G) WOOD CRUSHER / SAWDUST
MAKING MACHINE
Model No. Power (KW) Lenght(M) Capacity (T/H) Weight (Ton)
AGD -7.5 7.5+5.5+3 10 0.5 3.5
AGD-15 7.5+15+1.5 12 1 TO 1.5 7.5
AGD-18 11+18.5+2.2 15 2 9
AGD-22 15+22+3 18 3 16
AGD-30 18.5+30+3 20 4 TO 5 18
AGD-55 18.5+55+5.5*2 21 5 TO 6 21
AGD-45 22+45+4 24 6 TO 7 30
(a) PELL BURNER / BHATTI  BASE(a) PELL BURNER / BHATTI  BASE
Page 14» www.agrosolutionindustries.com
(H) DRUM ROTARY DRYER(H) DRUM ROTARY DRYER
Model No. Power (KW) Size(M) Capacity(KG./HP)
AGR -30 30 2.8*1.1*1.45 100
AGR-40 40 2.8*1.1*1.45 200
AGR-50 50 4*1.3*1.6 500
AGR-60 60 4*1.3*1.6 700-800
AGR-100 100 7*2.3*2 1.5
AGR-215 215 9*2.3*2.4 2 TO 3 TON
Model no. Power( KW) Size (M) Capacity (KG./HR)
Page 15» www.agrosolutionindustries.com
(b) ELECTRIC DRYER(b) ELECTRIC DRYER
(H) DRUM ROTARY DRYER(H) DRUM ROTARY DRYER

: Material moisture content: 2% -5%
(a) Biomass Briquette /
Charcoal Briquette
Machine
(a) Biomass Briquette /
Charcoal Briquette
Machine
(b) CHARCOAL CUBE / TABLET MAKING MACHINE (b) CHARCOAL CUBE / TABLET MAKING MACHINE
MACHINEMACHINE IT’S SPECIFICATIONSIT’S SPECIFICATIONS
Page 18» www.agrosolutionindustries.com
(K) BIOMASS BRIQUETTE / BIOMASS
TABLET MAKING MACHINE
(K) BIOMASS BRIQUETTE / BIOMASS
TABLET MAKING MACHINE
Model no. Power( KW) Capacity (Ton/hr.)
AGDW-5.5 5.5 0.5
AGDW-15 15 1
AGDW-22 22 2
AGDW-55 55 5
AGDW-110 110 10
(L) DE-WATERING MACHINE(L) DE-WATERING MACHINE
Page 19» www.agrosolutionindustries.com
AGRO SOLUTION INDUSTRIES
Industrial Area Mahila Polytechnic